Fixed point Monitoring Status by Temporary Monitoring Post at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station

Radiation Dose Rate Radiation Dose Rate Radiation Dose Rate
Date (M Sv/h) (M Sv/h) (M Sv/h)
At the Main Buiding At the Main Gate At the West Gate
2016/3/23 0:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 0:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 1:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 1:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 2:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 2:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 3:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 3:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 4:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 4:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 5:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 5:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 6:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 6:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 7:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 7:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 8:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 8:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 9:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 9:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 10:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 10:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 11:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 11:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 12:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 12:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 13:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 13:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 14:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 14:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 15:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 15:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 16:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 16:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 17:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 17:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 18:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 18:30 20 2 2
2016/3/23 19:00 20 2 2
2016/3/23 19:30 19 2 2
2016/3/23 20:00 19 2 2
2016/3/23 20:30 19 2 2
2016/3/23 21:00 19 2 2
2016/3/23 21:30 19 2 2
2016/3/23 22:00 19 2 2
2016/3/23 22:30 19 2 2
2016/3/23 23:00 19 2 2
2016/3/23 23:30 19 2 2




BEE—RFHRER T=X2)VJRAMNERERE:

B ySv/h Bfi:m/ s

B MP A9

MP-1 | MP-2 [ MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP—6 | MP-7 | MP-8 | Jal[al | JaL&

2016/3/23 8:00 | 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.667 | 2.452 | 2.631 | 0.691 | 1.264 | 1.098 | dtdtFE | 3.5

2016/3/23 8:10 1.648 | 2.627 | 2.665 | 2.451 | 2.637 | 0.687 | 1.263 | 1.098 | JtdtEFE | 2.6

2016/3/23 8:20 | 1.650 | 2.623 | 2.673 | 2.447 | 2.634 | 0.688 | 1.266 | 1.097 it 1.2

2016/3/23 8:30 1.648 | 2.628 | 2.672 | 2.452 | 2.636 | 0.689 | 1.264 | 1.098 | FaJELFE | 3.1

2016/3/23 8:40 | 1.652|2.628 | 2.672 | 2.453 | 2632 | 0.688 | 1.262 | 1.098 | FAILFE | 3.1

2016/3/23 8:50 | 1.650 | 2.625 | 2.671 | 2.453 | 2.637 | 0.690 | 1.263 | 1.097 | Jt#E | 4.3 i3
2016/3/23 9:00 | 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.672 | 2.453 | 2.637 | 0.687 | 1.260 | 1.097 | F/ILFH | 5.2 i
2016/3/23 9:10 | 1.652 | 2.630 | 2.672 | 2.450 | 2.634 | 0.689 | 1.259 | 1.099 | & 5.1 i3
2016/3/23 9:20 | 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.670 | 2.459 | 2.634 | 0.685 | 1.263 | 1.099 | & 5.7 i
2016/3/23 9:30 | 1.652 | 2.630 | 2.671 | 2.457 | 2.615 | 0.689 | 1.261 | 1.099 | & 6.9 i3
2016/3/23 9:40 | 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.675 | 2.453 | 2.637 | 0.692 | 1.262 | 1.099 | & 6.8 i
2016/3/23 9:50 | 1.648 | 2.628 | 2.674 | 2.456 | 2.639 | 0.691 | 1.262 | 1.099 | & 7.3 i3
2016/3/23 10:00 | 1.653 | 2.632 | 2.674 | 2.455 | 2.639 | 0.688 | 1.262 | 1.100| & 8.7 i
2016/3/23 10:10 | 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.672 | 2.458 | 2.641 | 0.690 | 1.261 | 1.099| & 8.3 i3
2016/3/23 10:20 | 1.652 | 2.628 | 2.675 | 2.457 | 2.641 | 0.691 | 1.261 | 1.099| 8 7.9 i
2016/3/23 10:30 | 1.652 | 2.632 | 2.676 | 2.458 | 2.639 | 0.689 | 1.261 | 1.101 i) 8.0 i3
2016/3/23 10:40 | 1.647 | 2.635 | 2.677 | 2.454 | 2.640 | 0.691 | 1.263 | 1.101 [ii] 100 | £
2016/3/23 10:50 | 1.652 | 2.627 | 2.675 | 2.458 | 2.637 | 0.693 | 1.263 | 1.101 | FHEFE | 8.3 i3
2016/3/23 11:00 | 1.653 | 2.625 | 2.678 | 2.461 | 2.641 | 0.692 | 1.263 | 1.100| 8 8.4 i
2016/3/23 11:10 | 1.655 | 2.632 | 2.677 | 2.458 | 2.641 | 0.690 | 1.263 | 1.099| & 9.6 i3
2016/3/23 11:20 | 1.653 | 2.633 | 2.680 | 2.459 | 2.637 | 0.692 | 1.264 | 1.102| & 9.6 i
2016/3/23 11:30 | 1.653 | 2.637 | 2.678 | 2.460 | 2.641 | 0.692 | 1.262 | 1.100| & 8.9 i3

2016/3/23 11:40 | 1.658 | 2.635 | 2.679 | 2.459 | 2.640 | 0.690 | 1.261 | 1.101 | FAJLFE | 9.1

2016/3/23 11:50 | 1.655 | 2.633 | 2.677 | 2.461 | 2.638 | 0.691 | 1.262 | 1.099 | Jt# | 10.2

2016/3/23 12:00 | 1.655 | 2.637 | 2.678 | 2.457 | 2.637 | 0.692 | 1.262 | 1.101 | FHILFE | 9.4

2016/3/23 12:10 | 1.657 | 2.635 | 2.683 | 2.461 | 2.645 | 0.692 | 1.261 | 1.099 | JtF& 9.6

2016/3/23 12:20 | 1.655 | 2.638 | 2.683 | 2.463 | 2.642 | 0.691 | 1.263 | 1.100 | JtFE 7.9

2016/3/23 12:30 | 1.657 | 2.640 | 2.681 | 2.462 | 2.641 | 0.692 | 1.264 | 1.099 | FAJLFE | 7.2

2016/3/23 1240 | 1.653 | 2.638 | 2.685 | 2.463 | 2.639 | 0.692 | 1.264 | 1.101 | FAJLFE | 5.6

2016/3/23 12.50 | 1.655 | 2.635 | 2.683 | 2.463 | 2.645 | 0.692 | 1.263 | 1.100 | FAJL¥E | 8.1

2016/3/23 13:00 | 1.655 | 2.635 | 2.686 | 2.462 | 2.646 | 0.692 | 1.263 | 1.099 | FAJLFE | 7.0

2016/3/23 13:10 | 1.658 | 2.632 | 2.685 | 2.464 | 2.645 | 0.691 | 1.263 | 1.102 | FAJLFE | 6.6

2016/3/23 13:20 | 1.657 | 2.637 | 2.682 | 2.462 | 2.645 | 0.693 | 1.264 | 1.101 | Jt& 7.2

2016/3/23 13:30 | 1.660 | 2.642 | 2.684 | 2.464 | 2.642 | 0.691 | 1.265 | 1.102 | FAIiLFE | 7.4

2016/3/23 13:40 | 1.657 | 2.638 | 2.687 | 2.465 | 2.646 | 0.692 | 1.263 | 1.101 | FHILFE | 6.9

2016/3/23 13:50 | 1.657 | 2.638 | 2.687 | 2.465 | 2.646 | 0.692 | 1.266 | 1.102 | FAILFE | 7.9

2016/3/23 14:00 | 1.657 | 2.640 | 2.686 | 2.466 | 2.647 | 0.691 | 1.264 | 1.103 | FHILFH | 7.4
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S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/3/23 14:10 | 1.658 | 2.640 | 2.688 | 2.469 | 2.644 | 0.692 | 1.264 | 1.101 | FHILFE | 7.8 i3
2016/3/23 14:20 | 1.657 | 2.637 | 2.685 | 2.466 | 2.641 | 0.690 | 1.265 | 1.102 | Jt7& 6.9 i
2016/3/23 14:30 | 1.657 | 2.637 | 2.683 | 2.466 | 2.640 | 0.691 | 1.265 | 1.101 | FHILFE | 7.0 i3
2016/3/23 14:40 | 1.657 | 2.637 | 2.687 | 2.468 | 2.649 | 0.693 | 1.263 | 1.099| & 8.2 i
2016/3/23 14:50 | 1.658 | 2.638 | 2.686 | 2.467 | 2.649 | 0.692 | 1.265 | 1.101 i) 75 i3
2016/3/23 15:00 | 1.660 | 2.642 | 2.688 | 2.468 | 2.646 | 0.694 | 1.266 | 1.101 [ii] 7.8 i
2016/3/23 15:10 | 1.657 | 2.638 | 2.687 | 2.468 | 2.645 | 0.692 | 1.265 | 1.099 | & 7.2 i3
2016/3/23 15:20 | 1.660 | 2.638 | 2.686 | 2.471 | 2.647 | 0.693 | 1.263 | 1.102| & 5.6 i
2016/3/23 15:30 | 1.657 | 2.640 | 2.686 | 2.466 | 2.647 | 0.693 | 1.265 | 1.102| & 6.4 i3
2016/3/23 15:40 | 1.655 | 2.637 | 2.683 | 2.465 | 2.645 | 0.693 | 1.265 | 1.100| 8 6.5 i
2016/3/23 15:50 | 1.655 | 2.640 | 2.685 | 2.466 | 2.649 | 0.693 | 1.263 | 1.101 i) 5.1 i3
2016/3/23 16:00 | 1.655 | 2.638 | 2.683 | 2.467 | 2.644 | 0.693 | 1.264 | 1.100| & 5.8 i
2016/3/23 16:10 | 1.655 | 2.640 | 2.683 | 2.464 | 2.644 | 0.694 | 1.262 | 1.101 i) 5.0 i3
2016/3/23 16:20 | 1.658 | 2.637 | 2.682 | 2.467 | 2.649 | 0.693 | 1.262 | 1.100 | dkdt#& | 2.3 i
2016/3/23 16:30 | 1.655 | 2.628 | 2.684 | 2.465 | 2.648 | 0.693 | 1.267 | 1.100 | JtE | 1.2 i3
2016/3/23 16:40 | 1.655 | 2.633 | 2.684 | 2.467 | 2.648 | 0.691 | 1.264 | 1.101 | EHJLE | 0.8 it
2016/3/23 16:50 | 1.657 | 2.640 | 2.683 | 2.464 | 2.647 | 0.693 | 1.264 | 1.101 it 0.6 i3
2016/3/23 17:00 | 1.655 | 2.637 | 2.683 | 2.464 | 2.647 | 0.692 | 1.264 | 1.101 | FAILFE | 0.6 i
2016/3/23 17:10 | 1.655 | 2.637 | 2.687 | 2.464 | 2.648 | 0.693 | 1.263 | 1.098 | & 2.3 i3
2016/3/23 17:20 | 1.657 | 2.635 | 2.680 | 2.464 | 2.648 | 0.693 | 1.264 | 1.102 | Jt7& 2.3 i
2016/3/23 17:30 | 1.653 | 2.638 | 2.681 | 2.465 | 2.646 | 0.692 | 1.266 | 1.100 | JkILE | 1.5 i3
2016/3/23 17:40 | 1.653 | 2.637 | 2.683 | 2.463 | 2.648 | 0.693 | 1.264 | 1.100| dt 1.1 i
2016/3/23 17:50 | 1.652 [ 2.632 | 2.678 | 2.464 | 2.648 | 0.690 | 1.265 | 1.099 | JtEE | 1.9 i3
2016/3/23 18:00 | 1.655 | 2.633 | 2.685 | 2.462 | 2.645 | 0.693 | 1.264 | 1.100 | EHFEgHE | 1.9 =
2016/3/23 18:10 | 1.655 | 2.633 | 2.684 | 2.463 | 2.647 | 0.692 | 1.265 | 1.099 | EHFEGHE | 2.6 i3
2016/3/23 18:20 | 1.653 | 2.635 | 2.683 | 2.464 | 2.646 | 0.692 | 1.266 | 1.100| I 4.2 i
2016/3/23 18:30 | 1.655 | 2.633 | 2.682 | 2.463 | 2.645 | 0.693 | 1.265 | 1.101 £l 4.8 i3
2016/3/23 18:40 | 1.653 | 2.633 | 2.684 | 2.466 | 2.646 | 0.691 | 1.265 | 1.101 | JtE | 4.0 i
2016/3/23 18:50 | 1.655 | 2.635 | 2.680 | 2.463 | 2.649 | 0.692 | 1.266 | 1.101 | BILFE | 4.9 i3
2016/3/23 19:00 | 1.657 | 2.633 | 2.685 | 2.464 | 2.644 | 0.692 | 1.264 | 1.099 | EJtFE | 3.9 =
2016/3/23 19:10 | 1.650 | 2.635 | 2.678 | 2.463 | 2.643 | 0.691 | 1.263 | 1.098 | it 55 gzl
2016/3/23 19:20 | 1.653 | 2.632 | 2.679 | 2.463 | 2.646 | 0.691 | 1.263 | 1.100 | dbdtE | 3.3 Gzl
2016/3/23 19:30 | 1.653 | 2.630 | 2.679 | 2.466 | 2.646 | 0.693 | 1.264 | 1.099 | Jt#& | 3.0 gzl
2016/3/23 19:40 | 1.652 | 2.632 | 2.674 | 2.461 | 2.643 | 0.692 | 1.263 | 1.099 | Jt#& | 0.8 Gzl
2016/3/23 19:50 | 1.653 | 2.633 | 2.675 | 2.455 | 2.642 | 0.691 | 1.263 | 1.098 | FAFE | 3.3 gzl
2016/3/23 20:00 | 1.650 | 2.632 | 2.676 | 2.460 | 2.642 | 0.691 | 1.262 | 1.098| Fg 2.5 i




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/3/23 20:10 | 1.652 | 2.632 | 2.676 | 2.458 | 2.639 | 0.692 | 1.263 | 1.099 | FAFIE | 2.9 gzl
2016/3/23 20:20 | 1.650 | 2.627 | 2.678 | 2.460 | 2.637 | 0.691 | 1.266 | 1.098 | FAFEE | 3.3 Gzl
2016/3/23 20:30 | 1.652 | 2.632 | 2.676 | 2.459 | 2.635 | 0.691 | 1.264 | 1.098 | ARG | 4.1 gzl
2016/3/23 20:40 | 1.652 | 2.632 | 2.678 | 2.457 | 2.638 | 0.691 | 1.264 | 1.097 | FAFE | 3.2 Gzl
2016/3/23 20:50 | 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.675 | 2.459 | 2.636 | 0.690 | 1.265 | 1.097 | dtdLFE | 0.6 gzl
2016/3/23 21:00 | 1.650 | 2.627 | 2.675 | 2.459 | 2.636 | 0.690 | 1.264 | 1.098 - |CALM| &
2016/3/23 21:10 | 1.653 | 2.627 | 2.673 | 2.459 | 2.634 | 0.691 | 1.264 | 1.097 | & | 1.5 gzl
2016/3/23 21:20 | 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.676 | 2.456 | 2.634 | 0.688 | 1.263 | 1.095 | FEFEFE | 3.0 Gzl
2016/3/23 21:30 | 1.652 | 2.628 | 2.671 | 2.457 | 2.633 | 0.689 | 1.263 | 1.096 | FAFIFE | 3.9 gzl
2016/3/23 21:40 | 1.648 | 2.630 | 2.677 | 2.457 | 2.630 | 0.688 | 1.261 | 1.096 | FFAFE | 4.0 Gzl
2016/3/23 21:50 | 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.672 | 2.456 | 2.627 | 0.686 | 1.259 | 1.096 | FgF | 2.8 gzl
2016/3/23 22:00 | 1.648 | 2.628 | 2.676 | 2.456 | 2.629 | 0.686 | 1.260 | 1.094 | TP | 2.8 Gzl
2016/3/23 22:10 | 1.650 | 2.627 | 2.674 | 2.455 | 2.627 | 0.689 | 1.259 | 1.094| & | 3.0 gzl
2016/3/23 22:20 | 1.650 | 2.623 | 2.674 | 2.454 | 2.626 | 0.689 | 1.261 | 1.095| FF | 3.0 Gzl
2016/3/23 22:30 | 1.648 | 2.628 | 2.672 | 2.457 | 2.623 | 0.687 | 1.260 | 1.095 | FAFGFE | 2.5 i
2016/3/23 22:40 | 1.650 | 2.625 | 2.671 | 2.458 | 2.630 | 0.687 | 1.259 | 1.094 | FgF | 1.5 i
2016/3/23 22:50 | 1.650 | 2.627 | 2.668 | 2.454 | 2.630 | 0.690 | 1.262 | 1.094 | FF | 2.0 gzl
2016/3/23 23:00 | 1.648 | 2.625 | 2.666 | 2.456 | 2.627 | 0.688 | 1.261 | 1.094 | FEFEEFE | 2.0 Gzl
2016/3/23 23:10 | 1.650 | 2.623 | 2.668 | 2.454 | 2.624 | 0.687 | 1.259 | 1.093 | FAFGFE | 2.5 gzl
2016/3/23 23:20 | 1.650 | 2.623 | 2.666 | 2.453 | 2.622 | 0.689 | 1.257 | 1.093 | FFE | 3.1 Gzl
2016/3/23 23:30 | 1.650 | 2.620 | 2.660 | 2.452 | 2.617 | 0.689 | 1.260 | 1.094| 2.9 gzl
2016/3/23 23:40 | 1.652 | 2.617 | 2.660 | 2.451 | 2.612 | 0.688 | 1.258 | 1.092 | FF | 3.3 Gzl
2016/3/23 23:50 | 1.648 | 2.615 | 2.650 | 2.449 | 2.608 | 0.689 | 1.259 | 1.094 | FAFGFE | 2.3 gzl
2016/3/24 0:00 | 1.648 | 2.610 | 2.647 | 2.450 | 2.607 | 0.688 | 1.260 | 1.092 | FHILFH | 1.2 Gzl
2016/3/24 0:10 | 1.647 | 2.607 | 2.645 | 2.445 | 2.609 | 0.688 | 1.258 | 1.093 | FAFIFE | 0.9 gzl
2016/3/24 0:20 | 1.645 | 2.605 | 2.646 | 2.445 | 2.604 | 0.689 | 1.256 | 1.093 | FEILFH | 1.9 Gzl
2016/3/24 0:30 | 1.645 | 2.602 | 2.642 | 2.442 | 2.604 | 0.689 | 1.257 | 1.092 | FEILFE | 1.2 gzl
2016/3/24 0:40 | 1.647 | 2.598 | 2.639 | 2.441 | 2.602 | 0.688 | 1.258 [ 1.090 | 7§ 1.7 Gzl
2016/3/24 0:50 | 1.643 | 2.602 | 2.640 | 2.444 | 2.600 | 0.686 | 1.257 | 1.092 | TF& 2.9 i
2016/3/24 1:00 | 1.643 | 2.600 | 2.640 | 2.442 | 2.600 | 0.685 | 1.256 | 1.092 | FAFAFE | 2.6 i
2016/3/24 1:10 | 1.643 | 2.600 | 2.639 | 2.441 | 2.597 | 0.686 | 1.256 | 1.091 | FoEIFE | 4.1 i
2016/3/24 1:20 | 1.643 | 2.597 | 2.635 | 2.440 | 2.596 | 0.685 | 1.254 | 1.091 | FEAFEIFE | 4.1 i
2016/3/24 1:30 | 1.642 | 2.598 | 2.635 | 2.442 | 2.600 | 0.683 | 1.257 | 1.090 | FFAPE | 4.7 i
2016/3/24 1:40 | 1.642 | 2.597 | 2.636 | 2.441 | 2.598 | 0.685 | 1.255 | 1.090 | FEFIFE | 4.9 Gzl
2016/3/24 1:50 | 1.642 | 2.597 | 2.636 | 2.441 | 2.599 | 0.683 | 1.256 | 1.090 | FIFEEFE | 5.4 i
2016/3/24 2:.00 | 1.643 | 2.598 | 2.634 | 2.440 | 2.597 | 0.684 | 1.254 | 1.091 | FIEgFE | 5.2 =




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/3/24 210 | 1.643 | 2.598 | 2.637 | 2.442 | 2.600 | 0.684 | 1.255 | 1.088 | FEg 7 | 4.8 i3
2016/3/24 2:20 | 1.640 | 2.600 | 2.636 | 2.441 | 2.597 | 0.685 | 1.255 | 1.089 | FAEIFE | 4.1 i
2016/3/24 2:30 | 1.640 | 2.600 | 2.635 | 2.438 | 2.599 | 0.685 | 1.255 | 1.091 | FAFGFE | 3.6 i3
2016/3/24 240 | 1.643 | 2.597 | 2.636 | 2.438 | 2.597 | 0.685 | 1.256 | 1.091 | FAFEGFE | 2.6 i
2016/3/24 250 | 1.643 | 2.597 | 2.641 | 2.442 | 2.599 | 0.685 | 1.256 | 1.089 | & 2.3 gzl
2016/3/24 3:00 | 1.642 | 2.602 | 2.640 | 2.441 | 2.598 | 0.686 | 1.256 | 1.090 | FEJLFE | 3.1 Gzl
2016/3/24 3:10 | 1.643 | 2.598 | 2.638 | 2.437 | 2.598 | 0.684 | 1.258 | 1.091 | Jt#E | 3.8 i3
2016/3/24 3:20 | 1.642 | 2.598 | 2.637 | 2.443 | 2597 | 0.684 | 1.257 | 1.091 | dtE 3.8 i
2016/3/24 3:30 | 1.645 | 2.600 | 2.638 | 2.441 | 2.600 | 0.685 | 1.257 | 1.089 | FAILFH | 3.6 i3
2016/3/24 3:40 | 1.640 | 2.598 | 2.639 | 2.437 | 2.600 | 0.685 | 1.259 | 1.090 | FILFE | 4.0 i
2016/3/24 3:50 | 1.643 | 2.598 | 2.637 | 2.441 | 2.596 | 0.682 | 1.255 | 1.093 | FAILFE | 4.5 i3
2016/3/24 400 | 1.642 | 2.598 | 2.637 | 2.442 | 2.596 | 0.685 | 1.256 | 1.090 | & 45 i
2016/3/24 410 | 1.645 | 2.602 | 2.636 | 2.440 | 2.601 | 0.685 | 1.258 | 1.089 | & 3.8 i3
2016/3/24 420 | 1.645 | 2.600 | 2.640 | 2.442 | 2.601 | 0.686 | 1.258 | 1.091 | FEILTH | 4.6 i
2016/3/24 4:30 | 1.640 | 2.597 | 2.636 | 2.444 | 2.598 | 0.683 | 1.256 | 1.092 | FAILFE | 5.5 i3
2016/3/24 440 | 1.643 | 2.605 | 2.636 | 2.444 | 2598 | 0.684 | 1.255 | 1.092 | FHILFE | 4.4 i
2016/3/24 450 | 1.642 | 2.602 | 2.634 | 2.441 | 2.598 | 0.685 | 1.257 | 1.090 | Jt#H | 3.4 i3
2016/3/24 5:00 | 1.638 | 2.600 | 2.636 | 2.442 | 2.595 | 0.685 | 1.258 | 1.091 E|d 3.0 i
2016/3/24 5:10 | 1.643 | 2.597 | 2.637 | 2.441 | 2.599 | 0.683 | 1.257 | 1.092 | dkdkE | 25 i3
2016/3/24 5:20 | 1.645 | 2.597 | 2.640 | 2.442 | 2.600 | 0.684 | 1.256 | 1.092 | FiL& | 4.3 5
2016/3/24 5:30 | 1.643 | 2.595 | 2.635 | 2.441 | 2.602 | 0.681 | 1.257 | 1.093 | EILE | 3.4 i3
2016/3/24 5:40 | 1.642 | 2.597 | 2.638 | 2.446 | 2.599 | 0.679 | 1.257 | 1.090 | It | 44 Gzl
2016/3/24 5:50 | 1.643 | 2.597 | 2.640 | 2.445 | 2.597 | 0.681 | 1.258 | 1.092 | EILE | 3.7 gzl
2016/3/24 6:00 | 1.642 | 2.600 | 2.641 | 2.444 | 2.603 | 0.680 | 1.256 | 1.091 | JtE | 3.5 Gzl
2016/3/24 6:10 | 1.643 | 2.600 | 2.637 | 2.444 | 2.600 | 0.680 | 1.259 | 1.094 | JtE | 4.1 i3
2016/3/24 6:20 | 1.642 | 2.603 | 2.640 | 2.443 | 2.599 | 0.682 | 1.259 | 1.092| dtE | 3.7 Gzl
2016/3/24 6:30 | 1.645 | 2.602 | 2.636 | 2.442 | 2.597 | 0.682 | 1.256 | 1.091 | BRILE | 4.1 gzl
2016/3/24 6:40 | 1.642 | 2.603 | 2.638 | 2.442 | 2.597 | 0.682 | 1.256 | 1.090 | JtE | 5.7 Gzl
2016/3/24 6:50 | 1.642 | 2.595 | 2.638 | 2.444 | 2.600 | 0.681 | 1.258 | 1.092 | JtE | 5.2 gzl
2016/3/24 7:00 | 1.643 | 2.595 | 2.637 | 2.439 | 2.596 | 0.681 | 1.257 | 1.091 | dtFE | 5.1 Gzl
2016/3/24 7:10 | 1.645 | 2.600 | 2.640 | 2.443 | 2.596 | 0.681 | 1.256 | 1.092 | JtE | 5.7 gzl
2016/3/24 7:20 | 1.645 | 2.600 | 2.638 | 2.442 | 2.593 | 0.680 | 1.256 | 1.093 | dtEE | 4.7 Gzl
2016/3/24 7:30 | 1.643 | 2.602 | 2.635 | 2.443 | 2.595 | 0.681 | 1.258 | 1.093 | JtE | 4.3 gzl
2016/3/24 7:40 | 1.645 | 2.600 | 2.639 | 2.442 | 2.593 | 0.678 | 1.257 | 1.092 | JtE | 3.4 i
2016/3/24 7:50 | 1.643 | 2.600 | 2.640 | 2.441 | 2.598 | 0.682 | 1.257 | 1.093 | bt | 3.4 i3
2016/3/24 8:00 | 1.647 | 2.603 | 2.643 | 2.443 | 2.595 | 0.680 | 1.256 | 1.092 | bt | 2.6 i
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Monitoring data by a monitoring cark at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station (4 Sv/h)

* The data from monitoring car may deficit as the vehicle may change monitoring point.
*About the direction of the wind and the wind velocity,we are measuring with the weather observation meter of the 10m higher.
*“=": the wind velocity/”CALM”:the wind direction is below 0.5m/s.

Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/3/23 0:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 2.1
West Gate 2016/3/23 0:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 23
West Gate 2016/3/23 0:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 3.6
West Gate 2016/3/23 0:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 2.9
West Gate 2016/3/23 0:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 1.9
West Gate 2016/3/23 0:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 35
West Gate 2016/3/23 1:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 3.2
West Gate 2016/3/23 1:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 2.7
West Gate 2016/3/23 1:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 1.8
West Gate 2016/3/23 1:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 2.3
West Gate 2016/3/23 1:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/23 1:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 1.7
West Gate 2016/3/23 2:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 1.2
West Gate 2016/3/23 2:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 2.9
West Gate 2016/3/23 2:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 2.8
West Gate 2016/3/23 2:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 3.9
West Gate 2016/3/23 2:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine W 3.8
West Gate 2016/3/23 2:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 3.5
West Gate 2016/3/23 3:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine W 5.1
West Gate 2016/3/23 3:10 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy w 4.8
West Gate 2016/3/23 3:20 1.1 <0.01 Rain w 3.7
West Gate 2016/3/23 3:30 1.1 <0.01 Rain w 52
West Gate 2016/3/23 3:40 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy w 4.6
West Gate 2016/3/23 3:50 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy w 3.6
West Gate 2016/3/23 4:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy w 3.0
West Gate 2016/3/23 4:10 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy NW 1.2
West Gate 2016/3/23 4:20 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.0
West Gate 2016/3/23 4:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.0
West Gate 2016/3/23 4:40 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 1.7
West Gate 2016/3/23 4:50 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 2.6
West Gate 2016/3/23 5:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 2.7
West Gate 2016/3/23 5:10 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 22
West Gate 2016/3/23 5:20 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 1.8
West Gate 2016/3/23 5:30 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 1.1
West Gate 2016/3/23 5:40 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 0.6
West Gate 2016/3/23 5:50 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WSW 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/23 6:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy W 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/23 6:10 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy w 1.4
West Gate 2016/3/23 6:20 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy w 1.5
West Gate 2016/3/23 6:30 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WSW 1.8
West Gate 2016/3/23 6:40 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy w 2.0
West Gate 2016/3/23 6:50 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 2.6
West Gate 2016/3/23 7:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 3.1
West Gate 2016/3/23 7:10 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy NW 14
West Gate 2016/3/23 7:20 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy NE 0.9
West Gate 2016/3/23 7:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NNE 25
West Gate 2016/3/23 7:40 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy N 2.2
West Gate 2016/3/23 7:50 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy NNE 3.0
West Gate 2016/3/23 8:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy N 1.7
West Gate 2016/3/23 8:10 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy NE 2.8
West Gate 2016/3/23 8:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NNE 0.8
West Gate 2016/3/23 8:30 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/23 8:40 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy NW 1.7
West Gate 2016/3/23 8:50 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 1.8
West Gate 2016/3/23 9:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 2.1
West Gate 2016/3/23 9:10 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy w 2.8
West Gate 2016/3/23 9:20 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy W 3.3
West Gate 2016/3/23 9:30 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy w 3.6
West Gate 2016/3/23 9:40 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy w 40
West Gate 2016/3/23 9:50 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy w 44
West Gate 2016/3/23 10:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy W 5.0
West Gate 2016/3/23 10:10 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy W 53
West Gate 2016/3/23 10:20 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy w 5.1
West Gate 2016/3/23 10:30 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy w 45
West Gate 2016/3/23 10:40 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy W 5.7
West Gate 2016/3/23 10:50 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy w 55
West Gate 2016/3/23 11:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy w 5.3
West Gate 2016/3/23 11:10 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy w 54




Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/3/23 11:20 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy w 5.3
West Gate 2016/3/23 11:30 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 5.1
West Gate 2016/3/23 11:40 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 50
West Gate 2016/3/23 11:50 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 45
West Gate 2016/3/23 12:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 48
West Gate 2016/3/23 12:10 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 44
West Gate 2016/3/23 12:20 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 4.2
West Gate 2016/3/23 12:30 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 4.1
West Gate 2016/3/23 12:40 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 2.7
West Gate 2016/3/23 12:50 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 4.1
West Gate 2016/3/23 13:00 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 3.7
West Gate 2016/3/23 13:10 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 3.3
West Gate 2016/3/23 13:20 1.1 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 4.1
